it .. it . .. uantit
Item no: Description Q":e':_”“’ Item no: Description Q”;Z_”U’ Item no: Description o er v
1 CYLINDER 1 9 SPACER - ; 27 SPRING - SEAR LEVEL 1
RING-FIRING VALVE AND PL REGULATOR/PRECHAMBER 28 GRUBSCREW- M5x6 DIN913 1
-RING-. Vi /] - M5x
2 |O-RING ?7;: 15 4 Uel 10 CIRCLIP DIN 472- 15x 1 f
. REGULATOR PISTON RETAINER 29 SPRING -MAGAZINE STOP 1
3 END PLUG BODY-FIRING VALVE 1 .
/1 |O-RING 10x2NBR70 -REGULATOR| 30 DETENT-MAGAZINE STOP f
! BUSHING-FIRING VALVE ! o 31 CAPSCREW-M3x12 DIN9I2 2
b X
5 BODY- FIRING VALVE ; 12 PISTON- REGULATOR 1
13 SPRING WASHERS DIN2093B 16 32 SPRING-SEAR RETURN 1
6 SHAFT-FIRING VALVE 1 2
12,4x6,2x0,7-REGULATOR 5 PIN 255138 P
69 68 7 SPRING - FIRING VALVE 1 4 BODY-REGULATOR 1 .
36 34 PIN 3,5x13.8 1
8 O-RING 24x3 NBR70 4 5 | O-RING-4x2-REGULATOR PISTON J
SHAFT 35 CAM -MAGAZINE INDEXING 1
NUT- O-RING RETAINER 36 WASHER -M3 DIN433
8 i6 REGULATOR PISTON SHAFT : ’
17 | vALVE-REGULATOR CUTOFF | 1 . INDEXLEVER MAGAZINE )
1s | SCREW-COUNTERSUNK DIN7991 5 38 PIN 0.8x4 !
M3) 39 |SCREW- COUNTERSUNK PHILLIPS|
19 O-RING 2,8x1,6 2 M2x8 DIN965 COVERPLATE
20 END PLUG - FILLING VALVE 1 40 COVER PLATE-ACTION BODY 1
21 COVER-PRESSURE GAUGE 1 41 KNOB-MAG RELEASE CATCH 1
SPRING-PRESSURE GAUGE ) SCREW-COUNTERSUNK PHILLIPS )
22 COVER 1 M2x4DIN965 COVERPLATE
23 PRESSURE GAUGE-300BAR 1 43 PIN - 1.6x8.8 2
2 GRUBSCREW M4x5 DIN916- ; “ BLOCK - COCKING ASSY 1
CYLINDER BLEEDSCREW RETAINER
25 BALL 2.5mm 1 45 PLATE-COCKING 1
26 GRUBSCREW M6x10 DIN9I3 46 SCREW-COUNTERSUNK M3x1$ I
DIN965
47 |PIVOT PIN-MAGAZINE ACTUATOR| 1
48 NUT M3 1

. L Quantity
Item no: Description per
49 SPACER-PLATE S=2mm 1 Ttem no: Description Qu:;;tity
30 PIN-25x158 ! 67 | SEAL- BARREL O-RING 1x1.5mm | 2 Jtom no: Description Quantity
- y per
51 ADJUSTER-STRIKER SPRING 1 s O-RING MAGAZINE 29.551.5 B = T SERRATED 1id ;
52 SPRING-STRIKER I 20 2/ 1/ 2/ 2
5 STRICER ; 4 MAGAZINE ! 84 RAIL - PICATINI - FRONT 1
P SCTON HOUSING ; 70 BARREL ! 85 CAPSCREW - MdxI4 DIN94 2
71 |ENDCAP- MODERATOR - ACTION| ss | MONOBLOCK-CYLINDERAND |
55 COCKING LEVER 1 = » o 5 BARREL RETAINING
BODY - MODERATOR 1
_ 87 GRUBSCREW - M3x5 1
36 PIN - 2,5X5mm ! 7 BODY INTERNAL - BAFFLE J T e VXLVE
57 LINK - COCKING 1 ALIGNMENT 88 Er'ngE/Zé%FNTEDf !
58 PIN-3X17.8 2 d BAFFLES - MODERATOR ’ 89 BUSH - STOCK SCREW 1
. 75 |ENDCAP- MODERATOR -MUZZLE| .
59 BUSH - COCKING LINK I END 0 CAPSCREW - M5X17 DIN912 p
STOCKSCREW,
60 SPRING - SEAR 1 76 TRIGGER ! o £ STOCK 2 |
CLIP - AJUSTABLE TRIGGER LINK
61 SPACER - SEAR 2,5x6x3 4 77 2
o ROD 92 SPACER - RECOIL PAD 1
62 SEAR - BOTTOM 1 s | SPRING - RETURN TRIGGERLINK|
ROD 93 RECOIL PAD 1
63 LINK-SEAR 1
79 E-CLIP - 2,5mm DING799 1 94 SHAFT - MAGAZINE PIVOT !
EAR - TOP
o SEAR - 7O ! 80 ROD - TRIGGER LINK 1 95 PIN-2,5X11,8 4
63 BOLT - LOADING ! 81 CAPSCREW - M4X25 DIN912 4 96 PIN-2,5X15.8 !
SEAL - CHAMBER O-RING
66 5.5X1,5MM 1 82 WASHER - M4 DIN433 4 97 SPACER - SEAR LEVER 2




